
 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 100M H/F: Final

Date 23-10-14 Sex Male

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

155 Hassan Saaidh Dhivehi Sifainge Club 10.5 1

159 Hussain Inas Dhivehi Sifainge Club 11.6 2

142 Ismail Shanym Club All Star 11.7 3

156 Sameeh Mohamed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 11.8 4

104 Azneem Ahmed Keen Youth Sports Academy 12.1 5

138 Ali Anaal Club All Star 12.4 6

187 Ahmed Abdul Azeez M. A. D. Runners 12.6 7

136 Ahmed Saif Naeem Club All Star 13.1 8

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 200M H/F: Final

Date 25-10-14 Sex Male

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

155 Hassan Saaidh Dhivehi Sifainge Club 22.5 1

159 Hussain Inas Dhivehi Sifainge Club 23.3 2

104 Azneem Ahmed Keen Youth Sports Academy 24.0 3

137 Mohamed Naail Club All Star 24.4 4

158 Zahir Naseer Dhivehi Sifainge Club 24.6 5

130 Abdulla Nizar Youth Sports Club 27.3 6

107 Mohamed Shahulaan Customs Recrataion Club 29.3 7

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 400M H/F: Final

Date 24-10-14 Sex Male

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

155 Hassan Saaidh Dhivehi Sifainge Club 51.8 1

159 Hussain Inas Dhivehi Sifainge Club 52.3 2

160 Ahmed Hassan Dhivehi Sifainge Club 52.6 3

137 Mohamed Naail Club All Star 55.1 4

101 Kiss Csaba Keen Youth Sports Academy 1.20.6 5

139 Abdulla Waseem Club All Star DNF

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 800M H/F: Final

Date 23-10-14 Sex Male

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

160 Ahmed Hassan Dhivehi Sifainge Club 2.06.8 1

137 Mohamed Naail Club All Star 2.09.0 2

168 Mohamed Rasheed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 2.12.0 3

166 Yaugoob Ahmed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 2.16.0 4

184 Ahmed Ashhad M. A. D. Runners 2.41.8 5

182 Sofwan Ahmed Youth New Generation 2.54.0 6

103 Mashaar Ibrahim Keen Youth Sports Academy 2.55.1 7

180 Ahmed Samah Sports Club Dhirun 3.15.3 8

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 1500m H/F: Final

Date 24-10-14 Sex M

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

161 Shifaz Mohamed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 4.23.1 1

160 Ahmed Hassan Dhivehi Sifainge Club 4.42.2 2

157 Ahmed Riza Dhivehi Sifainge Club 4.58.1 3

121 Mohamed Aiham Ayaz Hulhumale Youth Development Society 6.01.2 4

117 Ahmed Sharaf Xiphius Sports Club DNS

143 Ahmed Gassan Club All Star DNS

173 Ahmed Zaid Club Half Line Linkage DNS

178 Ahmed Vishal Island Ocean Club DNS

180 Ahmed Samah Sports Club Dhirun DNS

182 Sofwan Ahmed Youth New Generation DNS

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 5000M H/F: Final

Date 25-10-14 Sex Male

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

157 Ahmed Riza Dhivehi Sifainge Club 18.09.0 1

161 Shifaz Mohamed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 18.09.4 2

168 Mohamed Rasheed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 18.31.3 3

185 Godwin Jaius M. A. D. Runners 22.28.8 4

184 Ahmed Ashhad M. A. D. Runners 22.47.4 5

121 Mohamed Aiham Ayaz Hulhumale Youth Development Society 23.01.9 6

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 10000M H/F: Final

Date 24-10-14 Sex Male

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

161 Shifaz Mohamed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 38.26.8 1

157 Ahmed Riza Dhivehi Sifainge Club 38.26.9 2

168 Mohamed Rasheed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 39.08.7 3

185 Godwin Jaius M. A. D. Runners 46.4.5 4

189 Ali Riyaz M. A. D. Runners 45.19.7 5

129 Ali Shareef New Star Sports Club 57.22.8 6

179 Abdulla Adam Queen Sports Club 58.58.1 7

127 Mohamed Samah MS Helping Hand Sports Acadamy DNF

128 Hussain Ali Didi BG Sports Club DNF

181 Ismail Yivam Sports Club Dhirun DNS

186 Ibrahim Zameer M. A. D. Runners DNS

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event high Jump Sex Male

Date 23-10-14 Round Final

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

167 Hazif Mohamed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 1.55 1

130 Abdulla Nizar Youth Sports Club 1.50 2

136 Ahmed Saif Naeem Club All Star 1.35 3

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event Long Jump Sex Male

Date 23-10-14 Round Final

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

167 Hazif Mohamed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 5.78 1

135 Anas Ibrahim Club All Star 5.07 2

187 Ahmed Abdul Azeez M. A. D. Runners 4.79 3

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event Javelin Sex Male

Date 24-10-14 Round Final

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

166 Yaugoob Ahmed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 46.55 1

163 Hassan Shammon Dhivehi Sifainge Club 37.29 2

140 Mohamed Hanim Club All Star 34.54 3

164 Moosa Fazleen Dhivehi Sifainge Club 34.45 4

141 Mohamed Malaz Club All Star 32.68 5

190 Adam Hassan M. A. D. Runners 30.45 6

130 Abdulla Nizar Youth Sports Club 26.13 7

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event Discuss Throw Sex Male

Date 24-10-14 Round Final

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

163 Hassan Shammon Dhivehi Sifainge Club 32.30 1 NR

164 Moosa Fazleen Dhivehi Sifainge Club 29.76 2

141 Mohamed Malaz Club All Star 26.62 3

165 Migdad Mohamed Dhivehi Sifainge Club 19.66 4

190 Adam Hassan M. A. D. Runners 19.09 5

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event Shot Put Sex Male

Date 24-10-14 Round Final

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

163 Hassan Shammon Dhivehi Sifainge Club 10.75 1

164 Moosa Fazleen Dhivehi Sifainge Club 10.24 2

141 Mohamed Malaz Club All Star 10.07 3

102 Tom Warrie Keen Youth Sports Academy 7.06 4

118 Abdulla Ibrahim Xiphius Sports Club 6.25 5

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 4x100M H/F: final

Date 25-10-14 Sex M

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

156 Sameeh Mohamed Dhivehi Sifainge Club

159 Hussain Inas Dhivehi Sifainge Club

158 Zahir Naseer Dhivehi Sifainge Club

155 Hassan Saaidh Dhivehi Sifainge Club

191 Mohamed Aseel Jaleel M. A. D. Runners

190 Adam Hassan M. A. D. Runners

185 Godwin Jaius M. A. D. Runners

187 Ahmed Abdul Azeez M. A. D. Runners

137 Mohamed Naail Club All Star

142 Ismail Shanym Club All Star

136 Ahmed Saif Naeem Club All Star

138 Ali Anaal Club All Star

55.5 2

53.4 DQ

Result

147.9



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 4x400M H/F: final

Date 24-10-14 Sex M

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

159 Hussain Inas Dhivehi Sifainge Club

161 Shifaz Mohamed Dhivehi Sifainge Club

160 Ahmed Hassan Dhivehi Sifainge Club

155 Hassan Saaidh Dhivehi Sifainge Club

139 Abdulla Waseem Club All Star

136 Ahmed Saif Naeem Club All Star

135 Anas Ibrahim Club All Star

137 Mohamed Naail Club All Star

186 Ibrahim Zameer M. A. D. Runners

185 Godwin Jaius M. A. D. Runners

184 Ahmed Ashhad M. A. D. Runners

187 Ahmed Abdul Azeez M. A. D. Runners

3.53.4 1

Result

4.11.2 2

4.33.7 3


